Cork City to Bantry cofinger. BRECIERVYA

THE LOW FARES BUS SERVICE

Departs From: | Stop Location: Mon — Fri Saturday
Cork City (P) St Patrick’s Quay

Cork City (P) Washington St, 4 Star Pizza

Cork City (P) Western Rd, UCC Castle White Apts
Cork City (P) Wilton, Opposite CUH

Innishannon Bus Stop, Main St, Innishannon
Bandon Glasslyn Rd, ESB

Murragh Bus Stop, Murragh

Enniskeane Bus Stop, Shorten's Garage
Ballineen Bus Stop, Foley's Pub
| Dunmanway Bus Stop, Dunmanway Square

Drimoleague Bus Stop, Opposite Drimoleague Hall
Bantry Bus Stop, Outside Bantry Bay Hotel
(P) = Pick-up only Bank Holidays = Sunday Times Tel: 0217011288

Extra Stops / Pick-up Points: Bandon: Opposite Industrial Estate e Dunmanway: Chapel St e  Dunmanway: Aldi

L 2
L 2
2
L 2
L 2
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
°

e Dunmanway: Bantry Rd e  Aughavilla: Opposite 0'Driscoll's Pub e Coolmane: Willy Pa's e Durras Cross e Bantry: Opposite Westlodge Hotel
Valid From: 20/07/23



geraldinehennessy
Rectangle


L T T

38 0 Cc S Route: 229
Depa 0 Op Locatio aturda a3
Bantry Bus Stop, Outside Bantry Bay Hotel 09:10 14:10 09:10 14:10 09:10 16:00
Drimoleague Drimoleague Hall, Main St 09:30 14:30 09:30 14:30 09:30 16:20
Dunmanway Bus Stop, Dunmanway Square 09:40 14:40 09:40 14:40 09:40 16:35
Ballineen Main St, Hennessy's Transport 09:53 14:53 09:53 14:53 09:53 16:48
Enniskeane Bus Stop, Gort Mhuire 09:55 14:55 09:55 14:55 09:55 16:50
Murragh Bus Stop, Murragh 10:00 15:00 10:00 15:00 10:00 16:55
Bandon Glasslyn Rd, Kellehers Hardware 10:15 15:15 10:15 15:15 10:15 17:10
Innishannon Bus Stop, Main St, Innishannon 10:25 15:25 10:25 15:25 10:25 17:20
Cork City (D) Wilton, CUH 10:45 15:45 10:45 15:45 10:45 17:40
Cork City (D) Western Rd, UCC Castle White Apts 10:50 15:50 10:50 15:50 10:50 17:45
Cork City (D) Grand Parade, Q-Park Bus Stop 10:55 15:55 10:55 15:55 10:55 17:50
Cork City (D) St Patrick’s Quay 11:00 16:00 11:00 16:00 11:00 17:55

) Drop-o 0 B3 DIIA3 o U U ot

Extra Stops / Pick-up Points: Bantry: Westlodge Hotel  Durras Cross e Coolmane: Opposite Willy Pa's e  Aughaville: 0Driscoll’s Pub

e Dunmanway: BantryRd e Dunmanway: Opposite Aldi.

Dunmanway: Chapel St e Bandon: Opposite Industrial Estate

d

Bishopstown Bar


geraldinehennessy
Rectangle


